
WASHINGTON INTERSCHOLASTIC ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION
2024-25 FEE SCHEDULE

1 (0-25) $350 $375 $35 $60 $820
2 (26-50) $600 $625 $35 $60 $1,320
3 (51-100) $800 $875 $35 $60 $1,770
4 (101-200) $1,100 $1,250 $35 $60 $2,445
5 (201-300) $1,500 $1,500 $35 $60 $3,095
6 (301-450) $1,900 $1,750 $35 $60 $3,745
7 (451-600) $2,200 $2,000 $35 $60 $4,295
8 (601-800) $2,400 $2,125 $35 $60 $4,620
9 (801-1000) $2,700 $2,250 $35 $60 $5,045

10 (1001-1300) $3,000 $2,250 $35 $60 $5,345
11 (1301-1600) $3,400 $2,375 $35 $60 $5,870
12 (1601+) $3,800 $2,375 $35 $60 $6,270

1 (0-100) $100.00 $250 N/A N/A $350
2 (101-250) $150.00 $440 N/A N/A $590
3 (251-400) $200.00 $565 N/A N/A $765
4 (401+) $250.00 $750 N/A N/A $1,000

High School tier sizes are based on classification enrollment numbers, prior to the free and reduced lunch count.

Middle School tier sizes are based on grade 7 & 8 combined enrollment as reported to OSPI during the year of the 
high school classification count.

WWM Fee is charged to schools with a wrestling program.

Single gender High Schools will have their enrollment reduced by 50% for billing purposes and tiered accordingly.

Single grade Middle Schools will have their L&I reduced by 50% for billing purposes.

Per WIAA Board Approval, Middle Schools with enrollment counts of 1-24 will receive a $100 discount on the above L&I fee.

Membership Fees are approved by the WIAA Representative Assembly.
All other fees are approved by the WIAA Executive Board.

**Per WIAA Board Approval, the L&I rate for 2024-25 was increased by 25% for all tier levels.

UPDATED: 7-20-2024
For questions regarding membership fees/invoices, please contact Peter Ho at the WIAA office at pho@wiaa.com
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